
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Girls 12
Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Dantinne Lilou, Belgium
Tulefält Leah, Spårvägens BTK
Gorjatsova Olivia, Maardu LTK
Wacheul Rosie, Belgium
Kirkeby-Garstad Molly, Oslo BTK
Blanck Saga, Svanesunds GIF
Kadar Kamilla, MBF
Uhlén Miyakawa Julia, Spårvägens BTK

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Dantinne Lilou - Tulefält Leah
Dantinne Lilou - Gorjatsova Olivia
Tulefält Leah - Wacheul Rosie
Dantinne Lilou - Kirkeby-Garstad Molly
Tulefält Leah - Blanck Saga
Gorjatsova Olivia - Kadar Kamilla
Wacheul Rosie - Uhlén Miyakawa Julia

9, 9, 11
6, 9, 6
3, 8, 7
-8, 10, 8, 9
-8, 5, -12, 10, 6
-8, 10, 4, 9
3, -9, 2, 1

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Ängby SK.


